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FTR 106 MAD Hidalgo Garcia, Alejandro 2 2 0 0 1 9 11 9 30 139,09 6 12 0 0 0 4 12 14 30 146,14 285,23

FTR 117 MUR Bustamante Conesa, Carlos 2 3 0 0 1 5 13 11 30 143,11 6 1 0 0 0 8 12 10 30 142,10 285,21

FTR 160 CAT Hernandez Romero, Antonio 4 12 0 0 0 10 12 8 30 140,08 7 9 0 0 0 7 15 8 30 143,08 283,16

FTR 140 AND Cabrera Orti, Enrique 2 10 0 0 0 11 10 9 30 139,09 6 6 0 0 0 9 11 10 30 141,10 280,19

FTR 114 MAD Gonzalez López, Antonio Jesús 2 7 0 0 0 13 12 5 30 137,05 6 9 0 0 0 7 17 6 30 143,06 280,11

FTR 101 MUR Contreras Ruiz, Juan Antonio 2 1 0 0 2 13 12 3 30 133,03 6 5 0 0 0 7 14 9 30 143,09 276,12

FTR 125 VAL Franco Mosquera, Francisco 2 4 0 0 2 13 12 3 30 133,03 6 13 0 0 0 11 15 4 30 139,04 272,07

FTR 153 CAT Masip Martinez, Jordi 4 9 0 0 2 15 9 4 30 131,04 7 8 0 0 0 10 12 8 30 140,08 271,12

FTR 150 CAT Fresneda Martinez, Juan Francisco 4 1 0 0 1 16 6 7 30 132,07 7 12 0 0 0 12 9 9 30 138,09 270,16

FTR 112 MAD Arburua Gómez-Acebo, José M. 2 9 0 0 2 12 10 6 30 134,06 6 4 0 0 3 8 10 9 30 136,09 270,15

FTR 124 VAL Pardo Espert, Angel Rafael 4 13 0 0 4 19 5 2 30 123,02 7 7 0 0 0 5 17 8 30 145,08 268,10

FTR 103 EXT Carreño Romero, Javier 3 2 0 0 0 11 11 8 30 139,08 9 9 0 0 4 15 7 4 30 127,04 266,12

FTR 120 CAM López Rodriguez, Jesús Benjamin 4 4 0 0 3 16 6 5 30 128,05 7 4 0 0 2 12 10 6 30 134,06 262,11

FTR 141 AND Sanchez-Ibargüen Salcedo, Dario L 2 6 0 0 1 11 15 3 30 137,03 6 8 0 0 6 16 8 0 30 122,00 259,03

FTR 121 MAD Beamud Parra, Santiago 2 5 0 0 2 12 8 8 30 134,08 6 7 0 2 6 9 11 2 30 123,02 257,10

FTR 149 CAT Castella Fito, Ramón Angel 2 11 0 0 1 18 8 3 30 130,03 6 2 0 0 3 18 4 5 30 126,05 256,08

FTR 147 CAT Rus Martinez, Francisco 4 10 0 0 9 11 9 1 30 121,01 7 5 0 0 3 13 12 2 30 131,02 252,03

FTR 159 CAT Bolsa Minguillón, Joaquin 4 2 0 1 7 13 8 1 30 120,01 7 10 0 0 4 13 9 4 30 129,04 249,05

FTR 162 GAL Gomez Eiras, Diego 4 3 0 1 7 11 9 2 30 122,02 7 11 0 0 6 15 7 2 30 123,02 245,04

FTR 164 CAT Marin Laguia, Javier 5 9 0 0 10 14 1 5 30 116,05 8 1 0 1 5 13 10 1 30 124,01 240,06
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FTR 164 CAT Marin Laguia, Javier 5 9 0 0 10 14 1 5 30 116,05 8 1 0 1 5 13 10 1 30 124,01 240,06

FTR 163 CAL Lopez Carmona, Christian 4 5 0 4 11 11 2 2 30 105,02 7 3 0 0 2 18 7 3 30 128,03 233,05

FTR 135 VAL Abril de Fontcuberta, Eduardo 2 12 1 2 8 17 1 1 30 107,01 6 10 0 0 5 15 5 5 30 125,05 232,06

FTR 158 CAT Ribes Sábate Francisco 2 8 4 1 6 13 1 2 27 91,02 6 3 0 0 0 10 13 7 30 140,07 231,09

FTR 132 VAL Ferrero Galiana, Roberto 4 6 0 3 6 15 3 3 30 114,03 7 1 0 0 8 17 4 1 30 117,01 231,04

FTR 151 CAT Cárdenas Nicolas, Jose 4 7 0 0 8 20 0 2 30 114,02 7 6 0 2 9 10 7 2 30 116,02 230,04

FTR 146 CAT Carrio Martinez, Isabel 4 11 0 2 7 15 5 1 30 115,01 7 2 0 2 11 14 2 1 30 108,01 223,02

FTR 133 VAS Olabarrieta Diez, Joseba 4 8 1 6 14 4 3 2 30 96,02 7 13 0 0 6 12 8 4 30 126,04 222,06

FTR 126 VAL Rocher Puig, Perfecto 2 13 1 2 9 11 7 0 30 111,00 6 11 2 4 6 2 2 3 19 61,03 172,03

FTR 118 MUR López Soler, Jesús Maria 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 8 2 0 0 3 17 8 2 30 127,02 127,02

FTR 108 NAV Terroba Rueda, Francisco Agustin 5 3 10 9 5 5 1 0 30 68,00 8 3 10 2 6 4 1 0 23 53,00 121,00

FTR 102 GAL Pazos Mosquera, Celso 5 1 13 6 5 2 0 0 26 48,00 8 4 11 9 2 4 1 1 28 61,01 109,01

FTR 139 AND Darder Flores, Fernando 3 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 9 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00



1 2 3 4 5 V 1 2 3 4 5 V

Open 161 CAT Ripoll Ferreres, Juan 3 12 0 0 0 8 10 12 30 142,12 9 4 0 0 0 9 16 5 30 141,05 283,17

Open 105 MAD Aguado Perez, Alberto 1 6 0 0 0 3 19 8 30 147,08 10 4 0 0 0 14 8 8 30 136,08 283,16

Open 156 CAT Martorell Solanilla, Joan 1 8 0 0 0 5 13 12 30 145,12 10 9 0 0 3 9 9 9 30 135,09 280,21

Open 116 GAL Lema Soto, José Antonio 3 11 0 0 0 7 11 12 30 143,12 9 5 0 0 0 13 10 7 30 137,07 280,19

Open 113 GAL Gonzalez Brey, Roberto 1 1 0 0 0 6 13 11 30 144,11 10 12 0 0 0 14 8 8 30 136,08 280,19

Open 152 GAL Vergas Perez, Sinesio 1 11 0 0 0 5 14 11 30 145,11 10 1 0 0 0 15 8 7 30 135,07 280,18

Open 154 CAT Vallduvi Casals, Eladio 1 2 0 0 0 6 15 9 30 144,09 10 5 0 0 3 10 11 6 30 134,06 278,15

Open 104 GAL Garcia Escudero, Juan Manuel 5 2 0 0 7 13 4 6 30 123,06 8 6 0 0 0 2 13 15 30 148,15 271,21

Open 148 CAT Volart Oliveras, Josep Maria 1 7 0 0 1 11 11 7 30 137,07 10 6 0 0 3 12 12 3 30 132,03 269,10

Open 155 CAT Masip Badia, Ceferino 1 12 0 0 0 12 11 7 30 138,07 10 11 0 0 2 16 7 5 30 130,05 268,12

Open 109 NAV Ruiz Sasturain, Miguel Angel 1 13 0 0 0 12 11 7 30 138,07 10 2 0 0 3 15 9 3 30 129,03 267,10

Open 157 AST Collado Acevedo, Antonio 3 13 0 0 0 12 12 6 30 138,06 9 10 0 0 3 16 8 3 30 128,03 266,09

Open 143 CAT Monells López, Joan 1 5 0 0 0 15 11 4 30 135,04 10 7 0 0 0 20 8 2 30 130,02 265,06

Open 107 MAD Gil Carrillo, Francisco 5 4 0 0 3 15 9 3 30 129,03 8 7 0 0 1 13 6 10 30 135,10 264,13

Open 122 MAD Cubillo Santos, Carlos 1 9 0 0 0 11 11 8 30 139,08 10 8 0 0 8 11 8 3 30 123,03 262,11

Open 119 MUR Jimenez Martinez, Modesto 3 1 0 0 0 16 9 5 30 134,05 9 8 0 1 5 10 9 5 30 127,05 261,10

Open 123 CAM Leyva Martinez, Juan Pedro 3 9 0 0 1 11 11 7 30 137,07 9 6 0 0 5 16 6 3 30 124,03 261,10

Open 136 VAL Boronat Gordejuela, Antonio 3 5 0 0 6 14 4 6 30 124,06 9 2 0 0 3 12 13 2 30 132,02 256,08

Open 115 MAD Rey Torres, Justo Javier 1 3 0 0 5 10 9 6 30 130,06 10 13 0 0 9 10 9 2 30 122,02 252,08

Open 142 AND Alvarez Lozano, Luis 3 4 0 1 3 16 9 1 30 125,01 9 7 0 0 4 16 7 3 30 126,03 251,04
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Open 142 AND Alvarez Lozano, Luis 3 4 0 1 3 16 9 1 30 125,01 9 7 0 0 4 16 7 3 30 126,03 251,04

Open 144 CAT Riu Ferrer, Anna Maria 3 6 0 1 10 15 4 0 30 112,00 9 12 0 0 0 11 16 3 30 139,03 251,03

Open 138 VAL Rogier, Robert Anthony 5 6 0 2 4 19 3 2 30 117,02 8 11 0 0 0 18 12 0 30 132,00 249,02

Open 145 CAT Aldoma Magre, Joan 1 10 0 2 0 10 11 7 30 134,07 10 10 2 3 7 11 6 1 30 108,01 242,08

Open 130 VAL Quilis Bonet, Fernando Vicente 1 4 0 0 8 10 8 4 30 124,04 10 3 0 1 14 4 7 4 30 115,04 239,08

Open 111 NAV Manosalvas de la Torre, Francisco 5 10 0 3 11 11 4 1 30 108,01 8 8 0 0 6 11 9 4 30 127,04 235,05

Open 137 VAL Baner, Kasper Karlek 3 8 1 1 9 11 5 2 29 109,02 9 1 0 2 11 10 4 3 30 112,03 221,05

Open 128 GAL Sabaris Vilas, Antolin 3 7 0 2 10 10 7 1 30 114,01 9 13 2 5 11 6 3 2 29 94,02 208,03

Open 110 NAV Salvide Echeverria, Fernando 5 8 0 1 5 17 5 2 30 120,02 8 12 9 5 4 6 3 1 28 75,01 195,03

Open 131 VAL Parraga Poyato, Vicente 5 12 0 0 15 8 4 3 30 112,03 8 10 0 0 1 9 3 2 15 64,02 176,05

Open 127 GAL Pajón Piñeiro, José Manuel 5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

Open 129 GAL Carro Santos, José Antonio 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

Open 134 BAL López Jorquera, Evelio 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 9 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00



1 2 3 4 5 V 1 2 3 4 5 V

FEDERACIÓN NAVARRA

109 Ruiz Sasturain, Miguel Angel 12 11 7 30 138,07 3 15 9 3 30 129,03 267,10

110 Salvide Echeverria, Fernando 1 5 17 5 2 30 120,02 9 5 4 6 3 1 28 75,01 195,03

111 Manosalvas de la Torre, Francisco 3 11 11 4 1 30 108,01 6 11 9 4 30 127,04 235,05

FEDERACIÓN GALLEGA

152 Vergas Perez, Sinesio 5 14 11 30 145,11 15 8 7 30 135,07 280,18

113 Gonzalez Brey, Roberto 0 0 0 6 13 11 30 144,11 0 0 0 14 8 8 30 136,08 280,19

116 Lema Soto, José Antonio 0 0 0 7 11 12 30 143,12 0 0 0 13 10 7 30 137,07 280,19

FEDERACIÓN VALENCIANA

124 Pardo Espert, Angel Rafael 0 0 4 19 5 2 30 123,02 0 0 0 5 17 8 30 145,08 268,10

125 Franco Mosquera, Francisco 0 0 2 13 12 3 30 133,03 0 0 0 11 15 4 30 139,04 272,07

EQUIPOS DE FEDERACION "OPEN"
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125 Franco Mosquera, Francisco 0 0 2 13 12 3 30 133,03 0 0 0 11 15 4 30 139,04 272,07

130 Quilis Bonet, Fernando Vicente 0 0 8 10 8 4 30 124,04 0 1 14 4 7 4 30 115,04 239,08

135 Abril de Fontcuberta, Eduardo 1 2 8 17 1 1 30 107,01 0 0 5 15 5 5 30 125,05 232,06

FEDERACIÓN MADRILEÑA "A"

106 Hidalgo Garcia, Alejandro 0 0 1 9 11 9 30 139,09 0 0 0 4 12 14 30 146,14 285,23

105 Aguado Perez, Alberto 0 0 0 3 19 8 30 147,08 0 0 0 14 8 8 30 136,08 283,16

112 Arburua Gómez-Acebo, José M. 0 0 2 12 10 6 30 134,06 0 0 3 8 10 9 30 136,09 270,15

FEDERACIÓN MADRILEÑA "B"

114 Gonzalez López, Antonio Jesús 0 0 0 13 12 5 30 137,05 0 0 0 7 17 6 30 143,06 280,11

121 Beamud Parra, Santiago 0 0 2 12 8 8 30 134,08 0 2 6 9 11 2 30 123,02 257,10

122 Cubillo Santos, Carlos 0 0 0 11 11 8 30 139,08 0 0 8 11 8 3 30 123,03 262,11

107 Gil Carrillo, Francisco 0 0 3 15 9 3 30 129,03 0 0 1 13 6 10 30 135,10 264,13

FEDERACIÓN CATALANA "A"

156 Martorell Solanilla, Joan 0 0 0 5 13 12 30 145,12 0 0 3 9 9 9 30 135,09 280,21

155 Masip Badia, Ceferino 0 0 0 12 11 7 30 138,07 0 0 2 16 7 5 30 130,05 268,12

148 Volart Oliveras, Josep Maria 0 0 1 11 11 7 30 137,07 0 0 3 12 12 3 30 132,03 269,10

149 Castella Fito, Ramón Angel 0 0 1 18 8 3 30 130,03 0 0 3 18 4 5 30 126,05 256,08

FEDERACIÓN CATALANA "B"

158 Ribes Sábate Francisco 4 1 6 13 1 2 27 91,02 0 0 0 10 13 7 30 140,07 231,09

154 Vallduvi Casals, Eladio 0 0 0 6 15 9 30 144,09 0 0 3 10 11 6 30 134,06 278,15

145 Aldoma Magre, Joan 0 2 0 10 11 7 30 134,07 2 3 7 11 6 1 30 108,01 242,08

143 Monells López, Joan 0 0 0 15 11 4 30 135,04 0 0 0 20 8 2 30 130,02 265,06

838,54

806,35

817,43

785,29

779,25
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EQUIPO "OS CENTOLOS"

127 Pajón Piñeiro, José Manuel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

128 Sabaris Vilas, Antolin 0 2 10 10 7 1 30 114,01 2 5 11 6 3 2 29 94,02 208,03

129 Carro Santos, José Antonio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

EQUIPO "T O PREC VALENCIA"

124 Pardo Espert, Angel Rafael 0 0 4 19 5 2 30 123,02 0 0 0 5 17 8 30 145,08 268,10

125 Franco Mosquera, Francisco 0 0 2 13 12 3 30 133,03 0 0 0 11 15 4 30 139,04 272,07

130 Quilis Bonet, Fernando Vicente 0 0 8 10 8 4 30 124,04 0 1 14 4 7 4 30 115,04 239,08

135 Abril de Fontcuberta, Eduardo 1 2 8 17 1 1 30 107,01 0 0 5 15 5 5 30 125,05 232,06

EQUIPO "TIR ESPORTIU OSONA"

143 Monells López, Joan 0 0 0 15 11 4 30 135,04 0 0 0 20 8 2 30 130,02 265,06
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143 Monells López, Joan 0 0 0 15 11 4 30 135,04 0 0 0 20 8 2 30 130,02 265,06

145 Aldoma Magre, Joan 0 2 0 10 11 7 30 134,07 2 3 7 11 6 1 30 108,01 242,08

149 Castella Fito, Ramón Angel 0 0 1 18 8 3 30 130,03 0 0 3 18 4 5 30 126,05 256,08

148 Volart Oliveras, Josep Maria 0 0 1 11 11 7 30 137,07 0 0 3 12 12 3 30 132,03 269,10

EQUIPO "TORRES DE SEGRE"

158 Ribes Sabate, Francisco 4 1 6 13 1 2 27 91,02 0 0 0 10 13 7 30 140,07 231,09
159 Bolsa Minguillon, Joaquin 0 1 7 13 8 1 30 120,01 0 0 4 13 9 4 30 129,04 249,05
160 Hernandez Romero, Antonio 0 0 0 10 12 8 30 140,08 0 0 0 7 15 8 30 143,08 283,16

EQUIPO "TIR ESPORTIU OSONA"

147 Rus Martinez, Francisco 0 0 9 11 9 1 30 121,01 0 0 3 13 12 2 30 131,02 252,03
150 Fresneda Martinez, Juan Francisco 0 0 1 16 6 7 30 132,07 0 0 0 12 9 9 30 138,09 270,16
146 Carrio Martinez, Isabel 0 2 7 15 5 1 30 115,01 0 2 11 14 2 1 30 108,01 223,02
151 Cardenas Nicolas, Jose 0 0 8 20 0 2 30 114,02 0 2 9 10 7 2 30 116,02 230,04

763,30

752,23

790,24

RESULTADOS POR EQUIPOS "F/TR"


